74 StJohn’s

”
digéj Episcopal Church

Worship Leaders, May & June 2024

Date
5,/5/2024
5/12/2024
5/19/2024
5/26/2024
6/2/2024
6/9/2024
6/16/2024
6/23/2024

6/30/2024

Celebrant/Officiant
Rew. Miller
Fr. Thom

TED

Fr. Thom
Rew. Miller
Fr. Thom

Fr. Thom

Fr. Thom

Rew. Miller

Liturgical Assistant
Jane Brokaw
Tyler P

Jill Hawkins

Joanna Najarian-Garb
Joanna Najarian-Garb
Tyler P

Jill Hawkins

Tyler P

Bill Kohlhepp

Lector
Elyana Najarian-Garb
Jennifer Bassett
Cynthia Palmisano
Beth Devoe
Tyler P
Cynthia Palmisano
Jennifer Bassett

Joanna Majarian-Garb

Jill Hawkins

Acolyte(s)

Kara 5.

X
Sarina N-G
Elyana N-G

X

Kara 5.
Sarina MN-G
Elyana N-G

X




