

Worship Leaders, May & June 2024

Date	Celebrant/Officiant	Liturgical Assistant	Lector	Acolyte(s)
5/5/2024	Rev. Miller	Jane Brokaw	Elyana Najarian-Garb	x
5/12/2024	Fr. Thom	Tyler P	Jennifer Bassett	Kara S.
5/19/2024	TBD	Jill Hawkins	Cynthia Palmisano	X
5/26/2024	Fr. Thom	Joanna Najarian-Garb	Beth Devoe	Sarina N-G Elyana N-G
6/2/2024	Rev. Miller	Joanna Najarian-Garb	Tyler P	x
6/9/2024	Fr. Thom	Tyler P	Cynthia Palmisano	
6/16/2024	Fr. Thom	Jill Hawkins	Jennifer Bassett	Kara S.
6/23/2024	Fr. Thom	Tyler P	Joanna Najarian-Garb	Sarina N-G Elyana N-G
6/30/2024	Rev. Miller	Bill Kohlhepp	Jill Hawkins	x